D395-90-880 Issue C Original
Instruction Manual
Active Digital Controller
Description Item Number
Active Digital Controller - Standard Version D395-90-000
Active Digital Controller - Enhanced Version D395-91-000
Active Digital Controller
PAGE

7.2 Accessories
Table 12 shows the range of accessories that can be purchased.
Product Description Ordering Information
Active Digital Controllers
Active Digital Controllers - Standard version
Active Digital Controllers - Enhanced version
D395-90-000
D395-91-000
Gauges
APG-M-NW16 AL D021-71-000
APG-M-NW16 STST D021-75-000
APG-M-NW25 STST D021-72-000
APG-M-15mm OD STST D021-76-000
APG-MP-NW16 STST D021-85-000
APG-MP-NW25 STST D021-82-000
APG-MP-15mm OD STST D021-86-000
APG-L-NW16 AL D021-73-000
APG-L-NW16 STST D021-77-000
APG-L-NW25 STST D021-74-000
APG-L-15mm OD STST D021-78-000
APGX-M-NW16 AL D023-71-000
APGX-M-NW16 STST D023-75-000
APGX-M-NW25 STST D023-72-000
APGX-M-15MM OD STST D023-76-000
APGX-MP-NW16 STST D023-85-000
APGX-MP-NW25 STST D023-82-000
APGX-MP-15mm OD STST D023-86-000
APGX-L-NW16 AL D023-73-000
APGX-L-NW16 STST D023-77-000
APGX-L-NW25 STST D023-74-000
APGX-L-15mm OD STST D023-78-000
Issue C Jun 0620
Active Digital Controller
S
P
A
R
E
S
 A
N
D
 A
C
C
E
S
S
O
R
IE
S
PAGE
21
Table 12 - Accessories
APGX-H-NW16AL D023-91-000
APGX-H-NW25 STST D023-92-000
APGX-H-NW16 STST D023-95-000
APGX-H-1/8 NPT STST D023-96-000
AIM-S-NW25 D146-41-000
AIM-SL-NW25 D146-44-000
AIM-S-DN40CF D146-61-000
AIM-SL-DN40CF D146-64-000